
Person Organization Email
Adriane Borgias WA Ecology ABOR461@ECY.WA.GOV
Amanda Parrish Lands Council aparrish@landscouncil.org
Amy Sumner Spokane County ASUMNER@spokanecounty.org
Anna Montgomery Northwest Green Chemistry amontgomery@northwestgreenchemistry.org
Ben Carleton Inland Empire Paper bencarleton@iepco.com
Brad Barnhart

National Council for Air and Stream 
Improvement bbarnhart@ncasi.org

Brian Crossley Spokane Tribe crossley@spokanetribe.com
Brook Beeler Ecology bbee461@ecy.wa.gov
Bruce Williams Spokane Regional Health District bjwilliams@srhd.org
Catherine Olsen City of Spokane colsen@spokanecity.org
Cheryl Niemi WA Ecology cnie461@ecy.wa.gov
Craig Manahan WA Ecology craig.manahan@ecy.wa.gov
Dan Redline Idaho DEQ daniel.redline@deq.idaho.gov
Daniel Chizek Gonzaga University dchizek@lawschool.gonzaga.edu
David Darling American Coatings Association DDARLING@PAINT.ORG
David Dilks LimnoTech ddilks@limno.com
David Paul Kaiser Aluminum david.paul@kaiseraluminum.com
David Wawer Color Pigment Manufacturers Association davidwawer@cpma.com
Diana Hendrickson WSDOT hendridi@wsdot.wa.gov
Doug Krapas Inland Empire Paper dougkrapas@iepco.com
Elizabeth Schoedel City of Spokane ESchoedel@spokanecity.org
Elsa Pond WSDOT ponde@wsdot.wa.gov
Emily Griffith Washington State University emily.griffith@wsu.edu
Gary Jones Specialty Graphics Imaging Association GJONES@SGIA.ORG
George Fuchs

National Association of Printing Ink 
Manufacturers gfuchs@napim.org

Heather Church WA Ecology HECH461@ECY.WA.GOV
Heather Trim Zero Waste Washington heather@zerowastewashington.org
James Tupper TMW-Law tupper@tmw-law.com
Jeffery Donovan City of Spokane jdonovan@spokanecity.org
Jeremy Schmidt WA Ecology JESC461@ECY.WA.GOV
Jerry White Center for Justice jerry@cforjustice.org
Jim Kildea HP, Inc jim.kildea@hp.com
Joel Breems Avista joel.breems@avistacorp.com
John Cummings Gonzaga University jcummings@lawschool.gonzaga.edu
John E. Sirois Upper Columbia United Tribes john@ucut-nsn.org
John Patrouch Varela and Associates jpatrouch@varela-engr.com
Justin Meyer WA Ecology jmey461@ecy.wa.gov
Kara Whitman Washington State University kmwhitman@wsu.edu
Karen Wood WA Ecology KWOO461@ECY.WA.GOV
Karl Rains WA Ecology KRAI461@ECY.WA.GOV
Kat Compton US EPA compton.kathleen@epa.gov
Katie Larimer WA Ecology KHAL461@ECY.WA.GOV
Ken Windram Hayden Area Regional Sewer Board ken@harsb.org
Ken Zarker WA Ecology kzar461@ECY.WA.GOV
Keva Sonderen Sonderen keva@sonderen.com
Kristine Ray WA Ecology kray461@ECY.WA.GOV
Laura Goff Spokane County LGOFF@spokanecounty.org
Lauren Heine Northwest Green Chemistry lheine@northwestgreenchemistry.org
Lisa Dally Wilson Dally Environmental lisadallywilson@gmail.com
Lisa Rodenburg Rutgers University lisa.rodenburg@rutgers.edu
Maria Blackshear WA Ecology blma461@ECY.WA.GOV
Mark Vincent Color Pigment Manufacturers Association markjvincent2019@gmail.com
Matthew Smith Hamilton Manufacturing matthew@hmi-mfg.com
Michael Ober Chemours michael.h.ober@chemours.com
Mike Anderson City of Coeur d'Alene manderson@cdaid.org
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Mike Hermanson Spokane County MHERMANSON@spokanecounty.org
Mike Peterson Lands Council mpetersen@landscouncil.org
Rob Lindsay Spokane County rlindsay@spokanecounty.org
Robert Mott Color Pigment Manufacturers Association Robert.Mott@contractor.sunchemical.com
Roger Crawford Kaiser Aluminum Roger.Crawford@kaiseraluminum.com
Rolfe Parsloe WA Ecology rpar461@ecy.wa.gov
Scott Deathrage Barr Tech
Scott Scofield Inx International scott.scofield@inxintl.com
Stephen Jones Hamilton Manufacturing steve@hmi-mfg.com
Steve Camenisch BASF
Sundae Delgado WA Dept. of Enterprise Services sundae.delgado@des.wa.gov
Tania Reynolds Novolex tania.Reynolds@novolex.com
Toni Taylor Spokane County TNTAYLOR@spokanecounty.org
Vikki Barthels Spokane Regional Health District vbarthels@srhd.org


